
Selskapsnavn Orgnr Epostkasse GLN-nr Postadresse ved bruk av GLN-nr:
Polaris Media ASA 992614145 polarismedia@invoicedrop.com 7080003440983 Selskapets navn
Polaris Media Midt-Norge Postboks 8911, 7439 Trondheim

Adresseavisen AS 992664568 adresseavisen@invoicedrop.com 7080004501959

Adresseavisen Telefontjenester AS 980707814 atas@invoicedrop.com 7080003440839

Brønnøysunds Avis AS 984373325 bronnoysundsavis@invoicedrop.com 7080003440655

Fosna Folket AS 940643856 fosnafolket@invoicedrop.com 7080003440600

Hitra-Frøya AS 825985832 Hitrafroya@invoicedrop.com

Levanger-Avisa AS 977050472 levangeravisa@invoicedrop.com 7080003440631

Mediehuset Innherred AS 915106641 innherred@invoicedrop.com 7080001363581

Opp og Opdalingen 984274467 Opdalingen@invoicedrop.com 7080001363567

Polaris Media Midt-Norge AS 992648198 Polarismediamidtnorge@invoicedrop.com 7080003440990

Polaris Media Midt-Norge Salg AS 981412044 Pmmidtnorgesalg@invoicedrop.com 7080001441968

Radio E6 AS 987124849 radoie6@invoicedrop.com

Steinkjer24 930488135 steinkjer24@invoicedrop.com

Stjørdalens Blad og Malvikbladet AS 954005283 bladet@invoicedrop.com 7080001363529

Stjørdals Nytt AS 967490849 stjordalsnytt@invoicedrop.com

Sør-Trøndelag AS 916573723 sor-trondelag@invoicedrop.com 7080003440617

Trønderbladet AS 910928015 tronderbladet@invoicedrop.com 7080003440624

Frøya.no AS 913995023 froyano@invoicedrop.no

Stjørdalsnytt.no AS 928131068 stjordalsnyttno@invoicedrop.no

Klæbuposten AS 890958532 Klebuposten@invoicedrop.com

Gauldalsposten AS 992151773 Gauldalsposten@invoicedrop.com

Nea Radio AS 970414010 Nearadio@invoicedrop.com
Polaris Media Nord-Norge

Aktiv Media AS 980180417 aktivmedia@invoicedrop.com  

Andøyposten AS 924319712 andoyposten@invoicedrop.com 7080003440549

Framtid i Nord AS 960927559 framtidinord@invoicedrop.com 7080003440532

Harstad Tidende AS 987591226 harstadtidende@invoicedrop.com 7080003440501

Polaris Media Nord-Norge AS 992648236 polarismedianordnorge@invoicedrop.com 7080003441034

INord AS 996373495 inord@invoicedrop.com 7080003440594

Mediehuset iTromsø AS 931068830 mediehusetitromso@invoicedrop.com 7080003440525

Nordavis - Altaposten 919415118 nordavis@invoicedrop.com 7080001316983

Sami Aviisa AS 968024280 samiaviisa@invoicedrop.com 7080001316990

Ruijan Kaiku AS 994002635 ruijankaiku@invoicedrop.com 7080001317003

Folkebladet AS 917958564 folkebladet@invoicedrop.com 7080003440518

Vesterålen Online AS 986462848 vesteralenonline@invoicedrop.com 7080003440556

Vesterålens Avis AS 917133875 vesteraalensavis@invoicedrop.com 7080003440587

Våganavisa AS 990246904 vaaganavisa@invoicedrop.com
Kyst og Fjord AS 996598225  Kystogfjord@invoicedrop.com
Mediehuset Kulingen AS 992035285 Kulingen@invoicedrop.com
Polaris Trykk

Norsk Avisdrift AS 978661742 norskavisdrift@invoicedrop.com 7080003440648

Polaris Trykk Orkanger AS 991342397 adressatrykkorkanger@invoicedrop.com 7080003440792

Polaris Trykk Alta AS 898584712 polaristrykkalta@invoicedrop.com 7080003440815

Polaris Trykk AS 992656069 polaristrykk@invoicedrop.com 7080003441003

Polaris Trykk Arendal AS 977298784 polaristrykkarendal@invoicedrop.com

Polaris Trykk Harstad AS 887591342 polaristrykkharstad@invoicedrop.com 7080003000224

Polaris Trykk Trondheim AS 980281558 polaristrykktrondheim@invoicedrop.com 7080003440778

Polaris Trykk Ålesund AS 992268182 polaristrykkaalesund@invoicedrop.com 7080003440808

Sør-Trøndelag Trykk AS 980281361 sor-trondelagtrykk@invoicedrop.com 7080003440785

Polaris Trykk Sunnhordland AS 928131092 PTSunnhordland@invoicedrop.com  
Polaris Media Nordvestlandet 

Driva AS 919889314 driva@invoicedrop.com 7080003440754

Dølen AS 977554322 dolen@invoicedrop.com

Fjordabladet AS 939731687 fjordabladet@invoicedrop.com 7080001392611

Fjordenes Tidende AS 929552237 fjordenestidende@invoicedrop.com 7080003440693



Fjordingen AS 958988419 fjordingen@invoicedrop.com 7080003440686

Fjordtrykk AS 937645740 fjordtrykk@invoicedrop.com 7080001392628

Mediehuset Nyss AS 933640434 nyss@invoicedrop.com 7080003440716

Møre-Nytt AS 984036280 more-nytt@invoicedrop.com 7080003440709

Nytt i Uka 936921191 nyttiuka@invoicedrop.com

Polaris Media Nordvestlandet AS 992133716 polarismedianordvestlandet@invoicedrop.com 7080003441027

Porten AS 977051169 Porten@invoicedrop.com

Romsdals Budstikke AS 915470483 romsdalsbudstikke@invoicedrop.com 7080003440730

Skjåk Mediautvikling AS 952882708 skjakmediautvikling@invoicedrop.com 7080003440884

Sunnmørsposten AS 936206646 sunnmorsposten@invoicedrop.com 7080003440679

Vestlandsnytt AS 941721117 vestlandsnytt@invoicedrop.com 7080001421977

Vigga AS 961580188 vigga@invoicedrop.com 7080003441065

Vikebladet Vestposten AS 917183392 vikebladetvestposten@invoicedrop.com 7080003440723

Åndalsnes Avis AS 934271084 aandalsnesavis@invoicedrop.com 7080003440747

Polaris Distribusjon

Polaris Distribusjon Midt-Norge AS 983178294 pdmidtnorge@invoicedrop.com 7080003440822

Polaris Distribusjon Nord-Norge AS 988426180 pdnordnorge@invoicedrop.com 7080003440860

Polaris Distribusjon Nordvestlandet AS 992268069 pdnordvestlandet@invoicedrop.com 7080003440877

Sunnhordland Distribusjon AS 987104813 sudi@invoicedrop.com
Polaris Distribusjon-Sør AS 980440052 pds@invoicedrop.com
Polaris Media Sør
Agderposten AS 983225683 agderposten@invicedrop.com
Fædrelandsvennen AS 990413045 FVN@invoicedrop.com
Lindesnes AS 951377260 lindesnesAS@invoicedrop.com
Lister AS (Farsund Aktiebogtrykkeri) 911592592 lister@invoicedrop.com
PM Grafisk Sør AS 999337481 Pmgrafisk@invoicedrop.com
PM Teknologi Sør AS 982182778 Pmteknologi@invoicedrop.com
PM Tjenestesenter AS 948481073 Pmtjenestesenter@invoicedrop.com
Polaris Markedstjenester AS 995801957 Pmmarkedstjenester@invoicedrop.com
Grimstad Adressetidende 912092070 grimstadadressetidende@invoicedrop.com
Lillesands-Posten AS 970913939 lillesandsposten@invoicedrop.com
Vennesla Tidende AS 982926645 venneslatidende@invoicedrop.com
Polaris Media Sør 911783576 polarismediasor@invoicedrop.com
Varden AS 917074372 varden@invoicedrop.com
Polaris Media Vest
Bladet Sunnhordland AS 927609185 sunnhordland@invoicedrop.com
Bømlo-Nytt AS 893171622 bomlonytt@invoicedrop.com
PM Vest Utvikling AS 927162903 Pmvestutvikling@invoicedrop.com
Polaris Media Vest AS 928964515 Polarismediavest@invoicedrop.com

Austevoll Forlag AS  (Marsteinen) 968008447 Marsteinen@invoicedrop.com

Stord24 AS 918656405 stord24@invoicedrop.com
Annet
Stiftelsen Polaris Media 999277861 stiftelsen@invoicedrop.com
Polaris Media Partner 

Hallingdølen AS 912274446 hallingdolen@invoicedrop.com  

Hytta Vår AS 962992889 hyttavaar@invoicedrop.com  
Os og Fusaposten AS 943430861 osogfusaposten@invoicedrop.som
Raumnes AS 930157198 raumnes@invoicedrop.com
Vest Telemark Blad AS 925545872 VTB@invoicedrop.com
AS Setesdølen 927832488 setesdolen@invoicedrop.com
Avisdrift Gloppen AS (Firda Tidend) 985255660 firdatidend@invoicedrop.com




